UP/DOWN WALL SCONCE
Enhance The Night - www.landlight.ca
WTWS300
EASILY CONVERTED
TO LED WITH THE
APPROPRIATE BULB
Model: WS300 (MR16 Wall Sconce)
Specification Sheet

8 in. (20.32 cm)
2.25 in. (5.71 cm)
LED Ordering Guide: Model-Lamp Wattage-Lamp Angle
Model #
(Two) LMR16-LED-4W-NS
(Two) LMR16-LED-4W-F
(Two) LMR16-LED-4W-WF
(Two) LMR16-LED-5W-NS
(Two) LMR16-LED-5W-F
(Two) LMR16-LED-5W-WF
(Two) LMR16-35-36 (Halogen)
Base Type
MR16
MR16
MR16